
                         
 

OVERSIGHT BOARD OF CRA/LA, A DESIGNATED LOCAL AUTHORITY 
(SUCCESSOR TO THE COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY 

 OF THE CITY OF LOS ANGELES, CA) 
 
 
 

 
PUBLIC NOTICE  

 
This Public Notice provides a 10-day notice to the public that on April 12, 2018 at 2:00 p.m. in 
Room 374-A, Kenneth Hahn Hall of Administration, 500 W. Temple Street, Los Angeles, 
California, the Oversight Board of CRA/LA, a Designated Local Authority, may consider the 
sale of the following property owned by the successor agency: 
 

 
 

No. Asset 
ID # Address Assessor Parcel 

Number(s) 

1 173, 174, 
528, 533 

546 S. Spring St. & 555 S. 
Main St. 

5149-036-016, 5149-037-
026 

2 
290, 294, 
296, 510 

 

1663 E. 108th St., 
Graham/Grandee Ave., 
10341 S. Graham Ave., 
Grandee Ave. Park & Ride 

6065-022-900, -901, -902 
6065-023-903, -910, -911, -
915, -916, -917 
 

 
    
This Public Notice is given pursuant to Health and Safety Code Section 34181(f) and was 
posted on or before April 2, 2018. 
 
 

 
 10-DAY NOTICE IS AVAILABLE ON THE INTERNET AT  

 
http://www.crala.org 

 
 
 

 

http://www.crala.org/

